BC tips Proofing for November 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on BC tips. BC tips website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 29th 18:00 Dundalk [Lunigiana 1.91 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 37.9
Single 29th 13:20 Newbury |Ambiente 2.37 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 42.9
Amigo
Single 29th 13:45 Defence 2.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 47.9
Musselburgh  |Witness
Single 29th 13:00 Thurles |Artic Lane 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 52.9
Single 27th 14:35 Hereford |Any Biscuits 2.37 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 41.65
Single 27th 12:50 Hereford [Paddy In The 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 46.65
Caddy
Single 27th 15:00 Market [Pats Dream 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 40.65
Rasen
Single 27th 13:43 Dundalk [One Horse 2.62 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 29.4
Town
Single 27th 15:55 Dundalk [Apache Outlaw 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 34.4
Single 26th 15:30 Old Blue Eyes 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 28.9
Sedgefield
Single 26th 15:00 Pep Talking 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 17.65
Sedgefield
Single 26th 13:15 Tramore |Caman Eileen 4.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 8.9
Single 25th 13:15 Ludlow |Jo Lescribaa 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 13.9
Single 25th 12:45 Ludlow [Realistic 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 18.9
Optimism
Single 25th 13:00 Kempton [Miami Magic 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 23.9
Single 22nd 12:12 Moylussa 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 17.9
Tipperary
Single 22nd 19:30 Dundalk |Study The 2.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 7.9
Lady
Single 22nd 18:45 Alfa Whiteburd 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 12.9
Newcastle
Single 21st 20:30 Ormolulu 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 1.65
Southwell
Single 21st 19:00 Paddy's Day 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 6.65
Southwell
Single 21st 17:30 Seven 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 11.65
Southwell Symphonies
Single 19th 13:33 Carlisle |Dedicated Hero| 1.80 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -48.35
Single 19th 12:45 Limerick |Balko D'ange 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -43.35
Single 19th 13:03 Carlisle [Monty Bodkin 2.88 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -38.35
Single 18th 20:30 Harlington 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -33.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 15:40 Leicester(Wise Guy 3.13 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -47.1
Single 18th 13:10 Leicester|Remarkable 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -42.1
Flight
Single 12th 15:35 Hereford |Coup De Gold 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -37.1
Single 12th 15:00 Hereford |Greenways 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -32.1
Single 12th 14:17 General 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -47.1
Fairyhouse Hubble
Single 11th 17:00 Clever Jack 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -59.6
Newcastle
Single 11th 14:50 Kempton [Finest View 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -54.6
Single 11th 14:15 Kempton |Jackpot 1.91 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -49.6
D'athou
Single 11th 13:45 Kempton |Califet En Vol 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 -44.6
Single 11th 14:30 Carlisle |Dino Bellagio 5.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -48.25
Single 11th 13:00 Carlisle |Jet To Vegas 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -43.25
Single 6th 12:43 Highfield Blue 2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -38.25
Nottingham
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Single 6th 14:20 Valadon 2.88 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -33.25
Chepstow

Single 6th 13:50 French Ship 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 -28.25
Chepstow

Single 5th 13:00 Tropical Talent 3.25 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -33.75
Sedgefield

Single 5th 15:35 Warwick |Gris Majeur 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -28.75

Single 5th 15:09 Redcar |Ey Up Its Jazz 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -23.75

Single 5th 12:50 Redcar |Law Degree 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -37.5

Single 4th 14:15 Style Of Life 5.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -32.5
Wolverhampto
n

Single 4th 16:10 Macari 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -27.5
Plumpton

Single 4th 15:05 Irish Hill 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -22.5
Plumpton

Single 4th 13:28 Ballinoulart 3.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -33.75
Plumpton

Single 4th 12:20 Kempton |Solanna 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -28.75

Single 3rd 14:03 Forget The 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -23.75
Huntingdon Way

Single 3rd 15:23 Carlisle |Brandy 4.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -30

Mcqueen

Single 3rd 13:48 Carlisle |Colonel Harry 2.37 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25

Single 3rd 14:10 Cork Paggane 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20

Single 3rd 12:55 Curragh |Wexford Native 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15

Single 2nd 13:42 Charming 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10
Newmarket Fellow

Single 2nd 12:32 Crepe Suzette 4.33 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -5
Newmarket

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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